
MENS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS
Table: 5

1 - 3 Res. Total

B 125 ACACIO   Saul Y 109 ANGARITA   Gabriel

C 123 ACACIO   Edurado Z 112 MOTAMAYOR   Andres

A 124 SALAZAR   José - X 111 HERNANDEZ   Carlos 11 - 6 6 - 11 11 - 5 7 - 11 11 - 7 3 - 2 1 - 1

C 123 ACACIO   Edurado - Z 112 MOTAMAYOR   Andres 2 - 11 8 - 11 4 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 2

A 124 SALAZAR   José - Y 109 ANGARITA   Gabriel 8 - 11 10 - 12 8 - 11 - - 0 - 3 1 - 3

B 125 ACACIO   Saul - X 111 HERNANDEZ   Carlos - - - - - 0 - 0 1 - 3

Table: 6

3 - 0 Res. Total

B 129 SALAZAR   Aaron Y 107 LORETO   Matias

C 130 YAJURE   Victor Z 106 LORETO   Salvador

A 127 GIL   Gabriel - X 105 INFANTE   Jose Maria 11 - 2 11 - 2 11 - 3 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0

C 130 YAJURE   Victor - Z 106 LORETO   Salvador 11 - 7 12 - 10 11 - 5 - - 3 - 0 3 - 0

A 127 GIL   Gabriel - Y 107 LORETO   Matias - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 129 SALAZAR   Aaron - X 105 INFANTE   Jose Maria - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

106 LORETO   Salvador

Table: 7

3 - 0 Res. Total

B 116 GOMEZ   Angel Y 121 MARTINEZ   Samuel

C 118 ORIGUEN   Wilder Z 119 DUGARTE   Matias

A 115 BLANCO   Luis - X 122 RAMIREZ   Cesar 11 - 2 11 - 6 11 - 7 - - 3 - 0 2 - 0

C 118 ORIGUEN   Wilder - Z 119 DUGARTE   Matias 17 - 15 11 - 6 9 - 11 12 - 10 - 3 - 1 3 - 0

A 115 BLANCO   Luis - Y 121 MARTINEZ   Samuel - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

B 116 GOMEZ   Angel - X 122 RAMIREZ   Cesar - - - - - 0 - 0 3 - 0

3 - 2 1 - 0

LA GUAIRA MERIDA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

- 7 - 11 11 - 4 10 - 12 11 - 4 11 - 9

3 - 0 1 - 0

Event: Men´s Team Stage: Grupo 1 - Round 3 Day: 14-Dec Time: 10:00

ZULIA APURE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

- 11 - 1 11 - 3 11 - 6 - -

1 - 3 0 - 1

Event: Men´s Team Stage: Grupo 2 - Round 3 Day: 14-Dec Time: 10:00

MONAGAS ARAGUA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

- 13 - 15 16 - 14 9 - 11 9 - 11 -

Event: Men´s Team Stage: Grupo 2 - Round 3 Day: 14-Dec Time: 10:00
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